
Dr. Brodie Lipon
Site Chief

 Anesthesiology, Pain & Perioperative Medicine
Brodie.Lipon@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Meghan Chabot
Site Chief

Family Physicians – Obstetrics & Women’s Health
Meghan.Chabot@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Erin Carruthers
Site Chief

Hospitalists & FP MRP
Erin.Carruthers@islandhealth.ca

Willow McConell
Site Chief
Midwifery

Willow.Mcconell@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Vanessa Percy
Site Chief
Pediatrics

Vanessa.Percy@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Nimrod Levy
Site Chief 
Surgery

Nimrod.Levy@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Graham Blackburn
Chief of Staff

Cowichan District Hospital
Graham.Blackburn@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Kelsey Kozoriz
Executive Medical Director

Dr. Michael Jansz
Site Chief 

 Medicine & Intensive Care Unit
Michael.Jansz@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Fiona Liston
Site Chief

Obstetrics and Gynecology
Fiona.Liston@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Rachel Kroeker 
Site Chief

Emergency Medicine
Rachel.Kroeker@islandhealth.ca, 

Cowichan District Hospital

Dr.  
Medical Lead

Palliative Care, Centre Island
@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Vamshi Kotha
Medical Lead

Medical Imaging, Cowichan (CLHA 5)

Vamshi.Kotha@islandhealth.ca

Dr.  Stacey McDonald
Medical Lead

Long Term Care, Cowichan & Salt 
Spring Island

Stacey.Mcdonald@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Laura MacKinnon
Medical Lead

Addiction Medicine, Cowichan Valley
Laura.Mackinnon@islandhealth.ca

Vacant  
Site Chief

Psychiatry, Cowichan District Acute & 
Community

@islandhealth.ca

Cowichan Geographic Roles


